

COMMERCE OLYMPIAD

Student Consent Form

VSE Olympiade 2023-24

For more copies, please take photocopies or ask for copies by sending us an email at info@ysfo.in or call us at 8813969798 8814969798

Young Scholars Foundation	13F Olympiaus 2023-24	
04	Student Name (Capital Letters)	
VSMO	2. Father's Name (Capital Letters)	
YOUNG SCHOLAR MATHS OLYMPIAD	3. Class Section	
\Diamond	4. School Name	
	The participating student shall deposit Rs. 200 per My child would like to participate in (Please TICK t Young Scholars Science Olym	he appropriate boxes)
00	Young Scholars English Olymp	piad (Class 1 to 10)
UZ	Young Scholars Mathematics (Olympiad (Class 1 to 10)
YSSO	Young Scholars General Know	ledge Olympiad (Class 1 to
YOUNG SCHOLAR SCIENCE OLYMPIAD	Young Scholars Commerce Ol	ympiad (Class 11 & 12)
	IN WORDS: ₹	,
O3 YSEO	I hereby declare that all the details mentioned above and understood the terms of participation governing child shall abide by them. Date: DDDMMMYYYYYY Student's Note: All disputes are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only. visit www.ysfo.in for more info. • THIS FORM MAY BE RETAINED BY SCHOOL.	g the 2023 - 24 Olympiad a
* A	Level 1 Awards All participating students receive a "Certificate of Participatio Gold, Silver & Bronze medals for class toppers.	ognition for Studen
YSGKO / Task	Dank Ds 50000/ Gold Modal Cartificate of Excellence	1st Donk Duboi Trip . Co
G.K. OLYMPIAD 2'	TRank-Rs. 50000/- + Gold Medal+ Certificate of Excellence The Rank-Rs. 25000/- + Silver Medal+ Certificate of Excellence The Rank-Rs. 10000/- + Bronze Medal+ Certificate of Excellence The to 10 th Rank-Rs. 1100/- + Certificate of Excellence	1 st Rank— Dubai Trip + Go 2 nd Rank- Rs. 25000/- + Si 3 rd Rank- Rs. 10000/- + Br 4 th to 10 th Rank- Rs. 1100/

Gender: M _ F _ 10) Total₹ knowledge. I have read nd agree that I and my Parent/Guardian Signature

ts

^ե to 12^ե

Id Medal+ Certificate of Excellence Iver Medal + Certificate of Excellence ronze Medal+ Certificate of Excellence + Certificate of Excellence tch + Certificate of Excellence

**Please visit www.ysfo.in to see criteria of awards in case of tie of marks.